BMW 5GT Model Year 2012
Standard equipment | Optional equipment
Updated: 16.09.11
Model Transmission Cylinders
Capacity
(cc)
Power /
Torque

Brake Energy Regeneration with Indicator
High-Precision Direct Injection
320 - Model designation deletion
760 - BMW Individual high-gloss shadow line
5AG - Lane change warning
5AD - Lane departure warning
Headlight washer system
Rain sensor with automatic driving lights control
Xenon lights
Comfort access system
358 - Climate comfort windscreen
5DF - Active Crusie Control with Stop & Go function
Panorama glass roof
5DL - Surround view
 Standard       Option      NCO No Cost Option      - Not available
Interior features
List Price inc.
GST 5
3
0
d
 G
T
S
E
- 
$360 
$640 
$1,220 
$1,250 
- 
$90 
$430 
- 
$870 
- 
- 
$1,030 
$1,390 
$980 
- 
- NCO
- NCO
- NCO
- NCO
$2,560 
- 
$1,740 
- 
$210 
$740 
- 
$260 
- 
$1,050 
- 
- 
$4,960 
$6,600 
$5,070 
$820 
Interior features - seating
- 
- 
$2,870 
$5,010 
$1,490 
$2,050 
$1,910 
$2,110 
$980 
$980 
- 